
$1,000,000+
$1,775,000 - Embassy of the United Arab Emirates

$100,000 - $999,999
$770,000 - Embassy of the State of Qatar
$250,000 - SRMG
$250,000 - Thomas J. Campbell
$200,000 - Aramco Americas
$160,000 - Kevin Taweel
$150,000 - US Department of State - Bureau of Intelligence 		
	       and Research
$140,873 - International Development Research Centre
$135,000 - Michael Levy
$125,040 - Amb. (ret.) David Welch and Gretchen Welch
$116,339 - Nada Hamadeh and Dr. Gerard Moawad
$100,000 - Rockefeller Brothers Foundation
$100,000 - Anonymous*

$50,000 - $99,999
$85,000 - Mary McInnis Boies
$85,000 - Moore Capital Management, LLC
$85,000 - Kerry Propper
$79,990 - University Mohammed VI Polytechnic
$74,792 - United Nations Economic and Social Commission for 	
	    Western Asia
$65,000 - Wallenberg Office
$60,000 - General (ret.) John Abizaid
$60,000 - Benaroya Charitable Foundation
$60,000 - Chevron Corporation
$60,000 - Sierra Nevada Corporation
$55,793 - Brian C. McK. Henderson
$55,000 - Joseph C. Geagea
$55,000 - John K. Hurley
$53,700 - Smith Richardson Foundation
$51,245 - Yossi Nasser
$50,000 - DC Capital Partners
$50,000 - Anne B. Keiser
$50,000 - Embassy of the Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
$50,000 - Worley

$25,000 - $49,999
$45,000 - Toni Verstandig
$40,000 - ExxonMobil
$40,000 - GardaWorld Federal Services
$35,000 - Embassy of the State of Kuwait
$35,000 - George and Rhonda Salem Family Foundation
$30,000 - BP
$30,000 - Mercuria
$30,000 - Mitsubishi Corporation
$30,000 - Dr. Roger S. Shedlin
$28,510 - Marjorie A. Adams
$27,750 - Louis R. Hughes
$25,666 - Konrad Adenauer Stiftung
$25,000 - Shafik Gabr Foundation
$25,000 - G42
$25,000 - Deborah Lehr
$25,000 - Ma’aden

$10,000 - $24,999
$23,465 - Near East South Asia Center for Strategic Studies
$20,000 - Morris and Gwendolyn Cafritz Foundation
$20,000 - Foundation for Middle East Peace
$20,000 - General Dynamics Information Technology
$15,750 - The Hoguet Family Charitable Giving Fund
$15,728 - Ilili
$15,000 - Rafic Bizri
$15,000 - James K. Holman
$15,000 - RTX Corporation
$13,500 - HawkEye 360
$10,244 - Teresa Barger
$10,000 - Airbus Defence & Space
$10,000 - Eaman Al Roudhan
$10,000 - Ardian
$10,000 - Axiom Space
$10,000- Embassy of the Kingdom of Bahrain
$10,000 - Amr Ben Halim
$10,000 - CACI International, Inc.
$10,000 - Tom and Anne Charters
$10,000 - Samia Farouki
$10,000 - Hillwood, a Perot Company
$10,000 - Amb. (ret.) Robert W. Jordan
$10,000 - Nazee Moinian
$10,000 - Embassy of the Sultanate of Oman
$10,000 - Ghassan Salameh
$10,000 - Squire Patton Boggs

2024 Contributors
(Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2024)

(Cont’d)



2024 Contributors
(Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2024)

$5,000 - $9,999
$8,040 - Law Offices of George R. Salem, PLLC
$6,500 - Japan External Trade Organization
$6,457 - DC Commission on the Arts and Humanities
$5,000 - Patrick Barry
$5,000 - Iranian American Jewish Federation of NY
$5,000 - Milbank, Tweed, Hadley & McCloy LLP
$5,000 - REQ

$1,000 - $4,999
$4,000 - Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck
$4,000 - René Moawad Foundation
$4,000 - General (ret.) Joseph Votel
$3,500 - Valentine Wilber
$3,000 - Karim Abuhamad
$2,500 - Allen L. Keiswetter
$2,500 - Allan C. Muns
$2,250 - Rhea Space Activity
$2,000 - Edelman Global Advisory
$2,000 - Melinda Kimble
$2,000 - New York Community Trust
$2,000 - Amb. (ret.) Anne W. Patterson
$2,000 - Peter J. Tanous
$1,750 - Nada Salem

$1,550 - Amb. (ret.) Paula Dobriansky
$1,500 - Boeing
$1,500 - Office of DC Mayor Muriel Bowser
$1,500 - Jeffrey D. Feltman
$1,500 - Guardian Centers
$1,500 - LTC (ret.) David Johnson
$1,500 - George Zoulias
$1,100 - Betty Sams
$1,000 - Susan Bastress
$1,000 - DiDi Cutler
$1,000 - Richard Davis
$1,000 - Dream Day Foundation
$1,000 - Wanda Krizek
$1,000 - Amb. (ret.) John Negroponte
$1,000 - Amr Nosseir
$1,000 - Gabrielle Perenchio
$1,000 - James B. Quigley
$1,000 - Sultan Sooud Al Qassemi
$1,000 - SpaceX

* MEI has granted this contributor’s request to remain 
anonymous. The individual or entity is not among those 
required to be disclosed under House Rule XI, Clause 2(g)(5) 


